B jET -EikERBAZE / Installation-Instruction manual / FET - 24588+ DA-173(K7/\> K JL / Door Pull Handle / | JiB3F)

KA1k / Product Specification / F=RRRIE FIAREER & (3 THESRLIZELY) / Package Contents (Please confirm) / BREr = (1B WAIA)
fi{#57& / Load capacity / Mi{aE8 : 588N (60kgf)

5 Akt yk iR AE (A4 TLEGHSRAER) M8 x 75 ERf 12

J P900 J (o) Pull Handle Set Instruction Manual (this paper) Rubber Tube(For Glass) M8 x 75 Installation Screw
TRESE x1 LSRR (AS4) % 1 BRECKIEIA) %2 M8 x 75 LAERZ x2

EX{t1+3F)E / Installation Procedure / Z2E|lF

aARYR—
Connector

JEREE

R {AB
Main Body B

FfAB

INRER

Spring Washer

SHEEE

M8 x 75 BRI+~

M8 X 75 Installation Screw
M8 x 75 Z4EiRs2

) © E{TITFIE / Installation Procedure / Z2ERE
o Bﬁj‘ﬁ DAty RERS A KBRS EMS X TSI R SEAL. ARALRHBED RS I—ASEYALET
KA QROBMYMFFRIZELE  KFBLEIARTH—EME X T5ETF TR ENRERICTRAFTET
(HSARDBEIF. HSRIZH 16RFFHITITLEEFALI=R. KMEBEORIA—EMS X 40BUF T RO ENRERICTRYMSFITET )
QAR EZ—IZERFAZZELAN, NMABEERD TR TET,

JLEHZRAER)
Rubber Tube(For Glass)

BIE (381 IR REREERD ////

Assembly Screw
KAEEIRLE

(DRemove the assembly screws and M8 X 75 installation screws from the pull handle and separate Main Body A and B of the pull handle from the connector

(@Align Main Body B and Connector with the installation hole on the door and fix them in place with the M8 X 75 installation screws and washers provided
(For glass door installation, please insert the rubber tubes into the ¢ 16 hole opening and fix the Main Body B and Connector in place with the M6 X 35
installation screws and washers provided)

@ Cover the connector with Main Body A side of the pull handle and secure it in place with the assembly screws

\ & OIF TG EEEAMIES FNAMREEIREFIME x 75% 41828 | SRS MIREE_ L3R R ANARAFIALAB,
% ~ Q@5 EMZREFXTT, FHER M8xT75 REMRLFSHEEMEIERAN B FKEE,
(RETEBISIIR, AR LEF—1o167L, FRNGRER, FAM8xA40ZARLL I8 EE B E A (RBFIRER)
QOBAMA BNRE, RAERARNAEEEIEE,

/

KAWAJUN

www.kawajun.co.jp
NO.001




